Oyening times

Dinner is available for our hotel guests evenings upon request
Tuesday - Thursday from 6 p.m. - 8p.m.
Please make a reservation to Esther via Wﬁatsﬂ_;gp on 01579 - 2397275 or to
Monika on 0173 - 3494446

T’m’cfay: 4 p.m. - 10 p.m.
Satu'rcfay: 8 am. - 10 p.m.
Suncfay: 8am. -8 p.m.

Public ﬁo[icfays: 8am. -8 p.m.

You would [ike to book our ..’Engﬁ’sﬁ CBrea@fast - ﬂSuﬁ(et or our Qlfremoon Tea?
We will be ﬁajojoy to take your reservation to Fsther via (9 Wﬁats?ljojo,
under the yﬁcme number 01579 - 2397275,
or send us an E-Mail to info@thelittlebritaininn.com
stating the name, date, desired time and the number @( persons.

J%0TE ujocfates foffow us on Clnstagmm! ©)

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook




LITTLE BRITAIN

Our famous fng(isﬁ and Continental
%real{fast = @1{]}%1“

T1 uesc[ay 935 ﬁursd’ay: ‘External guests of 7 or more upon request is also available.
We will be ﬁajojoy to take your reservation to Esther via Wﬁatsﬂjojo,
under the Joﬁone number 01579 - 2397275 or Monika under 0173 - 3494446

For hotel guests

Adults 25,00 €
Children from 6 to 11 years 14,00 €
Children up to 5 years free
For visitors

Adults 29,50 €
Children from 6 to 11 years 15,00 €
Children up to 5 years free

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook




LITTLE BRITAIN

fBestqffBritisﬁ ?lﬁzmoonﬂ" ea

Tuesd’ay & Tﬁursc[ay: .‘Externaf guests (?f' / OY more u])on request is afso avm’faﬁfe.

ﬂﬁemoon Teafor 2}961’50?15 60,00 €

Sandwiches, Scones, Cake, Crisps, Clotted Cream
and Marmelade, option of two cups of tea or coffee

ﬂﬁemoon Tea for 1 person 35,00 €

Sandwiches, Scones, Cake, Crisps, Clotted Cream
and Marmelade, option of one cup of tea or coffee

Scones Menu ﬁesﬁ@ Eaﬁed) Jper person 12,00 €
Two Scones with Clotted Cream and Marmalade,

Option of one cup of tea or coffee

Cake

Carrot Cake per piece 5,10 €
‘Mosscake per piece 5,10 €
Victoria Sjoonge per Joiece 5,50 €
Waﬁ%s

with powdered sugar 5,00 €
with hot cherries 6,50 €
with cream 6,00 €
with hot cherries and cream 8,00 €
with hot cherries, cream and icecream 9,00 €
Tce Cream

One scoop of ice cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Stmwﬁerry, 1,90 €
pistachio) NG :: 2 )

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Soups
Robin Hood s Goulash soup

TOM@TIOSOU}J

Salads with yogurt dressing
mixed salad

mixed salad with tuna
mixed salad with salmon

mixed salat with chicken breast

Side salad

Tarte ffamﬁée

“Alsatian style” with Créme fraiche, bacon, onions
»Mediterranean style“ with Créme fraiche, feta cheese,
yqayeroni %2

ySalmon with Créme fraiche and salmon

Robin Hood s Wild game goulash
with Spitzle (a sort of pasta) and red cabbage

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

8,90 €
7,90 €

12,90 €
15,90 €
17,90 €
17,90 €

5,90 €

11,90 €

11,90 €

12,90 €

28,90 €



LITTLE BRITAIN

Britain s finest Fish & Chips

Freshly made British Fish & Chips with large 29,90 €
Chip shop Curry-Sauce and tatar savce, served with medium 22,90 €
British Steakhouse-Fries

:E'ng(isﬁ Pie S}aecia[s
served with smashed potatoes or british steakhouse-fries,

vegetaﬁ[és and gravy

rPrejoamti(m time approx 45 minutes

Stewed @e@( 27,80 €
Veggie Curry Pie (with vegetables in a creamy yellow spicy 27,80 €
coconut sauce)

Beef-Chilli Cheese (Minced meat with a cheesy jalapeno sauce) 27,80 €

Taste af Cornwall Cornish Pasties (filled dumplings)
served with a small side salad

rPrgoamti(m time approx 45 minutes

Traditional

with beef, potatoes, onion 18,90 €
Butternut Squash, spinach und vegan feta-cheese 2 18,90 €
optionally with British Fries +5,50€

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook




LITTLE BRITAIN

For our little guests
‘I\fuggets with french fries or curly fries and ketchup
Chicken-Dinosaur with french fries or curly fries and ketchup

French ﬁ’ies or cur(y ﬁ'ies ® @
@ ﬁeesy fries or cﬁeesy cur(y fries
ﬂ(etcﬁu}a or Mayonnaise

Frozen to GO

Frozen Bacon, 400 gr-

Frozen Pasties (various sorts)

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

9,80 €
9,80 €
5,50 €
0,80 €
0,50 €

11,80 €
10,90 €



Espresso

Double Espresso
Coffee Ttaliano, small
Coffee Ttaliano, large

13,B

Cappuccino
Milk Coffee””

Latte Macchiato **

Gary s Flat white

Glas of milk *®

Hot chocolate +7BE3E:3!
Hot chocolate with cream *
@lbgocsino . Sl 3ok

Glas of tea
Pot of tea

T winings

Earl Grey

,7,B,E339,

Lady Grey with zesty orange

English Breakfast

Pure Peppermint

Lemon & Ginger
Stmwﬁerry & CRasyEerry
Pure Camomile

Pure Green Tea

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

Hot Drinks

Our tea wm’ety

Further varieties
Tetley original
Yorkshire Tea
Camomile & Honey

2,90 €
4,60 €
3,50 €
4,10 €
3,70 €
4,50 €
4,60 €
4,60 €
2,10 €
3,90 €
4,50 €
4,10 €
3,50 €
5,50 €



Softdrinks

Coca Cola >

Coca Cola Zero 3"

Bio Limonade orange ?
Bio Limonade lemon *
Mezzo-Mix *

Tonic Water **

Ginger Ale *

Bitter Lemon >

Wild Berry >

Ice Tea lemon, cherry or pomegranate

Tonissteiner syaré(ing water
Tonissteiner syaré(ing water
Tonissteiner still water

Tonissteiner still water

Juice / Fizz

Bio orange o rapple juice cloudy

Apple fizz 02 [re 2SO0k =
Rhubarb fizz

Passion fruit fizz

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

0,335
033 [
033 [
033 [
033 [
oo
ol
o2
o8

0,33 [

025l
o5
0,25 [
Rl

0,2
)i
ORas
0,33[

3,90 €
3,90 €
4,20 €
2P0
3,90 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
ALNOIES

3,10 €
6,90 €
3,10 €
6,90 €

3,50 €
520 €
4,20 €
4,20 €



Kélsch on tap
Kolich =
Kofoch =

Guinness on tap

Guinness

Guinness

Bitburger (Bottle)

‘B itEurger
@itﬁurger with lemon

Benediktiner Weizen (Wheat beer)

Bottle

Alcohol - free

@itﬁurger 0,0%, bottle
Benediktiner Weizen, bottle
Kandi malt beer

Guinnes 0,0%, can

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

4,8%
4,8%

4,1%
4,1%

4,8%
2,5 %

54%

0,0%
<0,5%
<0,1%

0,0%

D08

o4 [

S

ol

0,33 [
0,33 [

o5

0,334

Ot
ool
0,44 [

2,80 €
4,90 €

3,50 €
6,90 €

3,70 €
3,70 €

5,50 €

FIOE
5,50 €
3,70 €
6,70 €



English beers

Robinsons Old. Tom Strong Ale"* & 8,5% 033 [
Adnams Ghost Ship'* © 4,5% 0,54
Samuel Smith Organic Chocolate B10 Stout'*¢ 5,0% 0,35 [
Fuller s London Pride ¢ 4,7 % 051
Fuller s London Porter 1€ 54 % 051
Fuller s India Pale ¢ 7,2 % o5l
Fuller s ESB ¢ 5,9 % oysal
Sﬁqoﬁercf Neame Syigﬁre Afe o€ 4,5 % 0,5
Sﬁqoﬁercf Neame - G?isﬁo}as Finger 2.4 5,4 % 0,5
Shepherd Neame - Double Stout10,C 5,2 % o5
Wycﬁwoocf ‘J-(oﬁgoﬁfin CRuEy Afe 1€ 5,2 % 0,5
Wycﬁwoocf ‘J-[oEgoE(in Gold "¢ 4,5 % 0,5
Wychwood King Hobgoblin ** 6,6 % o5
St. Austell Big Job 1PA 7,2 % 05
St. Austell Proper Job 1PA 5,5 % 05/
T rooper Tron Maiden 4,7 % 0,5 [

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

6,90 €

6,90 €

520 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

6,90 €
6,90 €

6,90 €



Scottish beers

Belhaven Black Scottish Stout **¢
Innis & Gunn Original Bourbon Barrel Scotch Ale **

Tnnis & Gunn Caribbean Rum Cask **¢

Tennent s Extra Strong Scottish Lagerm’c
Tennent s Scotch Ale'*C

Trish beers

Guinness on tap
Guinness on tap '
Kilkenny ¢

English Ciders

Thatcher s - Orange ©'°

Thatcher s - Gold **°

Thatcher s - Haze **°

Thatcher s - Rosé Sweet Sparkling Cider **°
Thatcher s - Vintage ©*°

Thatcher s Zero

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

4,2 %

6,6 %
6,8 %

9,0 %
9,0 %

4,2%
4,2%
4,2 %

5,0 %
4,8 %
4,5 %
4,5 %
7,4 %
0,0 %

e i

033 [
0,33 [

0,33 [
033 [

o
Ol
0,330

s
55l
0,5 [
Dok
ot
0,5

6,00 €

520 €
5,20 €

5,20 €
5,20 €

3,50 €
6,00 €
3,90 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €



White Wine

2021 Ries[ing d“i’y, Scﬁeidben, Hammerstein/Rhine *°

2020 CRies[ing SéMi-dTy, Scﬁeidben, Hammerstein/Rhine *°
2021 CRiesfing med. Sweet, Scﬁeidben, Hammerstein/Rhine *°
White wine fizz *°

2021 Weﬂier @urgund@zr d“i’y, Scﬁeidben, Hammerstein/Rhine *°
2021 Viagnier, Le Clos d “Aime, Peace Oak, France

‘Rosé

Blauer Tortugieser, semi-cfry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine *°

Red Wine

2021 CDomfe(cfer cfry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine
Blaver Portugieser, dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rfiine"
Primitivo, dry °

Uno Primitivo di Manduria, dry, trafy *

2021 Keringer dry, Weingut Keringer Rustria’

2018 Minervais Cuvée Dolia, Le Clos d Aime,
Peace Oak, France

2020 Minervais, Appelation d Origine Protégée,
Le Clos d”"Aime, Peace Oak, France

Sparkling Wine / Champagner
2020 Riesling sparkling Wine, dry, scheidgen,
Hammerstein/Rhine *°

Sparkling wine with orange juice’
Piccolo / Piccolo alcoholfree*

Moét & Chandon Champagner, France’__

N

—

11,5%
12,0%
9,0%
6,0%
11,0%

13,0%

11,0%

11,5%
13,0%

14,0%

13,5%
13,0%

14,5%

12,5%

8,0%
<0,5%

-~ 12,0%
- o

> S N e

-

Wine / Sparkling wine

o1l
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,90 €

3,50 €

3,50 €
3,50 €

4,70 €

02 [

6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
e mch
6,00 €

6,50 €

6,50 €
6,50 €
7,90 €

570 €
6,70 €

Keep Calm and Enjoy

0,75 [

25,90 €
24,90 €

22,00 €

22,00 €
22,00 €

20,00 €
32,90 €

39,90 €

32,90

27,00 €

125,00€

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

1l

26,90 €
26,90 €
26,90 €




Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 years *
Jack Dandels *°

Jim Beam white *°

Talisker 10 years '
Talisker SEye 12.2

Dalmore 12 years '
‘J-[igﬁ(ancf Park 12 years '’
Teaéy Blinder

S ﬁewy

‘J-[cm/eys Bristol Cream Sﬁerry
Osborne Sﬁewy Fino

Vodka

Vodka Gorbatschow *°

Gin
Peaky Blinder Spiced Dry Gin

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

40,0%
40,0%
40,0%
45,8%
45,8%
40,0%
40,0%
40,0%

17,5%
15,0%

37,5%

40,0%

2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
Sl

scl
e

265

ey

520 €
3,20 €
ROOSS
580 €
5,60 €
9,20 €
6,00 €
3,80 €

4,90 €
3,90 €

2,60 €

4,70 €



Our House - Gin

The Robin Hood - Fennel Dry Gin

Merlin - Dry Gin

The Little Britain Inn - Flower Old Tom Gin
Sherlock Holmes - Nettles Oak Gin

Lilibet - Limes- Mint Old Tom Gin

King Charles - Infused Gin with honey-lemon
Mad MO ’s - Infused Gin honey-lime

Emi@ ’s Magic Potion - fhfused' Gin Lavender
‘Rosemary and Herb

Gary s Forest Gin - Oak Gin

fBlbo@ Tea Cake - Qrfusec[ fB[acﬁEerry Gin

Bottle 42,0%
Glass 42,0%
Gin-Tonic 14,0%

Keep Calm and Enjoy

0)5.L TRL S0
scl 6,50 €
10,50 €

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Brandy

Asbach Uralt *°

Liqueur

Jégermeister '**

Sheridan’s *°

Bailey 's

Bailey s Cupcake or Strawberries
43 Likor Horchata ® &

Williams Birne (pear)
Ramazotti

Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold **

ﬂ}aerit@f
Martini ** contains sulphites

Ouzo
Yeni Raki

S}aecia(s
Klotzki s Spirit *°

Sjairits

The extmorcfinary spirit with 50% alcohol.

For metalheads, tough guys and anyone who dares!

Klotzki ’s Spirit Gold - Edel- Liqueur

Keep Calm and Enjoy

o
-

-

36,0%

35,0%
15,5%
17,0%
17,0%
31,0%
40,0%
30,0%

37,5%

14,4 %
36,0%
45,0%

50,0%

28 %

BEL-

2cl
2l
T
Dls
2cl
i
2¢l

20l

el
2cl
e

Sl
Bottle

DG

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

2,90 €

2,90 €
2,80 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,90 €
3,90 €

2,80 €

3,90 €
2,80 €
3,00 €

3,60 €
59,00 €

3,60




Whisky-Cola
Rum-Cola
Gin-Tonic
House-Gin-Tonic
Aperol Spritz

Likdr 43 with milk
Vodka - Orange juice
Lﬂ&tWWﬁf@mwy

Longdrinks

8,0%
23,5%
14,0%
14,0%
12,0%
10,0%
40,0%
17,00%

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook

Ol
024
0,25[
Dol
0,2[
0,2[
ik
0,2[

10,50 €
8,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €
8,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
8,50 €



Additives

1= ‘Preservatives 8= Contains a source of phenylalanine
2= Dye 9= Other sweeteners

3= Antioxidant 10= with alcohol

4= ‘Flavour enhancers 11= blackened

5= Phosphate 12= waxed

6= Taurine 13= Cajj(einateaf

7= Sweeteners 14= With quinine

Allergens

A= Eggs H= Celery

B= Milk 1=  Mustard

= Cereals containing gluten = Fish

D= "Peanuts K= Crustaceans
FE= Nuts/Edible nuts = Molluscs

F= Sesame seeds M= Lupine

G= Soy N= Sulpur dioxide

@ Vegetarian ® &® Vegcm

Please note that the }n’oducts (ﬁ(eretf may contain traces of a((ergenic ingredi’ents and cross-contamination

cannot be ruled out déspite all care.

NV
< -~ [ '/
- ~ S N e -

Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



