



Opening times

Dinner is available for our hotel guests evenings upon request

Tuesday - Thursday from 6 p.m. - 8p.m.

*Please make a reservation to Esther via WhatsApp on 01579 - 2397275 or to
Monika on 0173 - 3494446*

Friday: 4 p.m. - 10 p.m.

Saturday: 8 a.m. - 10 p.m.

Sunday: 8 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Public holidays: 8 a.m. - 8 p.m.

You would like to book our English Breakfast - Buffet or our Afternoon Tea?

*We will be happy to take your reservation to Esther via  WhatsApp,
under the phone number 01579 - 2397275,*

*or send us an E-Mail to info@thelittlebritaininn.com
stating the name, date, desired time and the number of persons.*

For updates follow us on Instagram! 



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Our famous English and Continental Breakfast - Buffet

Tuesday - Thursday: External guests of 7 or more upon request is also available.

We will be happy to take your reservation to Esther via WhatsApp,
under the phone number 01579 - 2397275 or Monika under 0173 - 3494446

For hotel guests

Adults	25,00 €
Children from 6 to 11 years	14,00 €
Children up to 5 years	free

For visitors

Adults	29,50 €
Children from 6 to 11 years	15,00 €
Children up to 5 years	free



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Best of British Afternoon Tea

Tuesday - Thursday: External guests of 7 or more upon request is also available.

Afternoon Tea for 2 persons 60,00 €

Sandwiches, Scones, Cake, Crisps, Clotted Cream and Marmelade, option of two cups of tea or coffee

Afternoon Tea for 1 person 35,00 €

Sandwiches, Scones, Cake, Crisps, Clotted Cream and Marmelade, option of one cup of tea or coffee

Scones Menu (freshly baked) per person 12,90 €

Two Scones with Clotted Cream and Marmalade, Option of one cup of tea or coffee

Cake

Carrot Cake per piece 5,10 €

Moss cake per piece 5,10 €

Victoria Sponge per piece 5,50 €

Waffles

with powdered sugar 5,00 €

with hot cherries 6,50 €

with cream 6,00 €

with hot cherries and cream 8,00 €

with hot cherries, cream and icecream 9,00 €

Ice Cream

One scoop of ice cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, pistachio) 1,90 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Food

Soups

Robin Hood's Goulash soup	8,90 €
Tomatosoup	7,90 €

Salads with yogurt dressing

mixed salad	12,90 €
mixed salad with tuna	15,90 €
mixed salad with salmon	17,90 €
mixed salad with chicken breast	17,90 €
Side salad	5,90 €

Tarte flambée

„ <i>Alsatian style</i> “ with Crème fraîche, bacon, onions	11,90 €
„ <i>Mediterranean style</i> “ with Crème fraîche, feta cheese, pepperoni 	11,90 €
„ <i>Salmon</i> “ with Crème fraîche and salmon	12,90 €

Robin Hood's Wild game goulash

with Spätzle (a sort of pasta) and red cabbage	28,90 €
--	---------



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Britain's finest Fish & Chips

*Freshly made British Fish & Chips with
Chip shop Curry-Sauce and tatar sauce, served with
British Steakhouse-Fries*

large 29,90 €
medium 22,90 €

English Pie Specials

*served with smashed potatoes or british steakhouse-fries,
vegetables and gravy
Preparation time approx 45 minutes*

Stewed Beef 27,80 €
Veggie Curry Pie (with vegetables in a creamy yellow spicy
coconut sauce) 27,80 €
Beef-Chilli Cheese (Minced meat with a cheesy jalapeno sauce) 27,80 €

Taste of Cornwall Cornish Pasties (filled dumplings)

*served with a small side salad
Preparation time approx 45 minutes*

Traditional

with beef, potatoes, onion 18,90 €

Butternut Squash, spinach und vegan feta-cheese  18,90 €
optionally with British Fries + 5,50 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



For our little guests

<i>Nuggets with french fries or curly fries and ketchup</i>	9,80 €
<i>Chicken-Dinosaur with french fries or curly fries and ketchup</i>	9,80 €
<i>French fries or curly fries</i>  	5,50 €
<i>Cheesy fries or cheesy curly fries</i>	6,80 €
<i>Ketchup or Mayonnaise</i>	0,50 €

Frozen to GO

<i>Frozen Bacon, 400 gr.</i>	11,80 €
<i>Frozen Pasties (various sorts)</i>	10,90 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Hot Drinks

Espresso ¹³	2,90 €
Double Espresso ¹³	4,60 €
Coffee Italiano, small ¹³	3,50 €
Coffee Italiano, large	4,10 €
Cappuccino ^{13,B}	3,70 €
Milk Coffee ^{13 B}	4,50 €
Latte Macchiato ^{13,B}	4,60 €
Gary´s Flat white	4,60 €
Glas of milk ^B	2,10 €
Hot chocolate ^{4,7,B,E339,E331}	3,90 €
Hot chocolate with cream ^{4,7,B,E339,}	4,50 €
Chococcino ^{13,B,4,7B,E339,E331}	4,10 €
Glas of tea	3,50 €
Pot of tea	5,50 €

Our tea variety

Twinnings

Earl Grey

Lady Grey with zesty orange

English Breakfast

Pure Peppermint

Lemon & Ginger

Strawberry & Raspberry

Pure Camomile

Pure Green Tea

Further varieties

Tetley original

Yorkshire Tea

Camomile & Honey



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Softdrinks

<i>Coca Cola</i> ^{2,3,13}	0,33 l	3,90 €
<i>Coca Cola Zero</i> ^{2,3,13}	0,33 l	3,90 €
<i>Bio Limonade orange</i> ^{1,3}	0,33 l	4,20 €
<i>Bio Limonade lemon</i> ^{1,2}	0,33 l	4,20 €
<i>Mezzo-Mix</i> ^{1,2}	0,33 l	3,90 €
<i>Tonic Water</i> ¹⁴	0,2 l	3,50 €
<i>Ginger Ale</i> ²	0,2 l	3,50 €
<i>Bitter Lemon</i> ^{3,14}	0,2 l	3,50 €
<i>Wild Berry</i> ^{3,14}	0,2 l	3,50 €
<i>Ice Tea lemon, cherry or pomegranate</i>	0,33 l	4,20 €
<i>Tönissteiner sparkling water</i>	0,25 l	3,10 €
<i>Tönissteiner sparkling water</i>	0,75 l	6,90 €
<i>Tönissteiner still water</i>	0,25 l	3,10 €
<i>Tönissteiner still water</i>	0,75 l	6,90 €

Juice / Fizz

<i>Bio orange o rapple juice cloudy</i>	0,2 l	3,50 €
<i>Apple fizz</i>	0,2 l 3,00 €	0,5 l 5,20 €
<i>Rhubarb fizz</i>	0,33 l	4,20 €
<i>Passion fruit fizz</i>	0,33 l	4,20 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Beer

Kölsch on tap

Kölsch ^{€1,10}	4,8%	0,2 l	2,80 €
Kölsch ^{€1,10}	4,8%	0,4 l	4,90 €

Guinness on tap

Guinness	4,1%	0,2 l	3,50 €
Guinness	4,1%	0,5 l	6,90 €

Bitburger (Bottle)

Bitburger	4,8%	0,33 l	3,70 €
Bitburger with lemon	2,5 %	0,33 l	3,70 €

Benediktiner Weizen (Wheat beer)

Bottle	5,4%	0,5 l	5,50 €
--------	------	-------	--------

Alcohol - free

Bitburger 0,0%, bottle	0,0%	0,33 l	3,70 €
Benediktiner Weizen, bottle	<0,5%	0,5 l	5,50 €
Kandi malt beer	<0,1%	0,33 l	3,70 €
Guinness 0,0%, can	0,0%	0,44 l	6,70 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



English beers

<i>Robinsons Old. Tom Strong Ale^{10,C}</i>	8,5%	0,33 l	6,90 €
<i>Adnams Ghost Ship^{10,C}</i>	4,5%	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Samuel Smith Organic Chocolate BIO Stout^{10,C}</i>	5,0%	0,35 l	5,20 €
<i>Fuller´s London Pride ^{10,C}</i>	4,7 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Fuller´s London Porter ^{10,C}</i>	5,4 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Fuller´s India Pale ^{10,C}</i>	7,2 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Fuller´s ESB ^{10,C}</i>	5,9 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Shepherd Neame Spitfire Ale ^{10,C}</i>	4,5 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Shepherd Neame - Bishops Finger ^{10,C}</i>	5,4 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Shepherd Neame - Double Stout^{10,C}</i>	5,2 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Wychwood Hobgoblin Ruby Ale ^{10,C}</i>	5,2 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Wychwood Hobgoblin Gold ^{10,C}</i>	4,5 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Wychwood King Hobgoblin ^{10,C}</i>	6,6 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>St. Austell Big Job IPA</i>	7,2 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>St. Austell Proper Job IPA</i>	5,5 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Trooper Iron Maiden</i>	4,7 %	0,5 l	6,90 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Scottish beers

<i>Bellhaven Black Scottish Stout</i> ^{10,C}	4,2 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Innis & Gunn Original Bourbon Barrel Scotch Ale</i> ^{10,C}	6,6 %	0,33 l	5,20 €
<i>Innis & Gunn Caribbean Rum Cask</i> ^{10,C}	6,8 %	0,33 l	5,20 €
<i>Tennent's Extra Strong Scottish Lager</i> ^{10,C}	9,0 %	0,33 l	5,20 €
<i>Tennent's Scotch Ale</i> ^{10,C}	9,0 %	0,33 l	5,20 €

Irish beers

<i>Guinness on tap</i> ^{10,C}	4,2%	0,2 l	3,50 €
<i>Guinness on tap</i> ^{10,C}	4,2%	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Kilkenny</i> ^{10,C}	4,2 %	0,33 l	3,90 €

English Ciders

<i>Thatcher's - Orange</i> ^{E,10}	5,0 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Thatcher's - Gold</i> ^{E,10}	4,8 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Thatcher's - Haze</i> ^{E,10}	4,5 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Thatcher's - Rosé Sweet Sparkling Cider</i> ^{E,10}	4,5 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Thatcher's - Vintage</i> ^{E,10}	7,4 %	0,5 l	6,90 €
<i>Thatcher's Zero</i>	0,0 %	0,5l	6,90 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Wine / Sparkling wine

White Wine		0,1 l	0,2 l	0,75 l	1l
2021 Riesling dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	11,5%	3,50 €	6,50 €		26,90 €
2020 Riesling semi-dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	12,0%	3,50 €	6,50 €		26,90 €
2021 Riesling med. sweet, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	9,0%	3,50 €	6,50 €		26,90 €
White wine fizz ¹⁰	6,0%	3,00 €	5,50 €		
2021 Weißer Burgunder dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	11,0%	3,90 €	6,90 €	25,90 €	
2021 Viagnier, Le Clos d'Aime, Peace Oak, France	13,0%			24,90 €	
Rosé					
Blauer Portugieser, semi-dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	11,0%	3,50 €	6,50 €	22,90 €	
Red Wine					
2021 Dornfelder dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	11,5%	3,50 €	6,50 €	22,90 €	
Blauer Portugieser, dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	13,0%	3,50 €	6,50 €	22,90 €	
Primitivo, dry ¹⁰			7,90 €		
Uno Primitivo di Manduria, dry, Italy ¹⁰	14,0%			29,90 €	
2021 Keringer dry, Weingut Keringer Austria ^o	13,5%			32,90 €	
2018 Minervais Cuvée Dolia, Le Clos d'Aime, Peace Oak, France	13,0%			39,90 €	
2020 Minervais, Appellation d'Origine Protégée, Le Clos d'Aime, Peace Oak, France	14,5%			32,90	
Sparkling Wine / Champagner					
2020 Riesling sparkling Wine, dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine ¹⁰	12,5%	4,70 €		27,00 €	
Sparkling wine with orange juice ¹⁰	8,0%		5,70 €		
Piccolo / Piccolo alcoholfree ¹⁰	<0,5%		6,70 €		
Moët & Chandon Champagner, France ^o	12,0%			125,00€	

Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Spirits

Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 years ^{10,2}	40,0%	2cl	5,20 €
Jack Daniels ¹⁰	40,0%	2cl	3,20 €
Jim Beam white ¹⁰	40,0%	2cl	3,20 €
Talisker 10 years ^{10,2}	45,8%	2cl	5,80 €
Talisker Skye ^{10,2}	45,8%	2cl	5,60 €
Dalmore 12 years ^{10,2}	40,0%	2cl	9,20 €
Highland Park 12 years ¹⁰	40,0%	2cl	6,90 €
Peaky Blinder	40,0%	2cl	3,80 €

Sherry

Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry	17,5%	5cl	4,90 €
Osborne Sherry Fino	15,0%	5cl	3,90 €

Vodka

Vodka Gorbatschow ¹⁰	37,5%	2cl	2,60 €
---------------------------------	-------	-----	--------

Gin

Peaky Blinder Spiced Dry Gin	40,0%	5cl	4,70 €
------------------------------	-------	-----	--------



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Our House - Gin

The Robin Hood - Fennel Dry Gin

Merlin - Dry Gin

The Little Britain Inn - Flower Old Tom Gin

Sherlock Holmes - Nettles Oak Gin

Lilíbet - Limes- Mint Old Tom Gin

King Charles - Infused Gin with honey-lemon

Mad MO's - Infused Gin honey-lime

*Emily's Magic Potion - Infused Gin Lavender
Rosemary and Herb*

Gary's Forest Gin - Oak Gin

Bloody Tea Cake - Infused Blackberry Gin

Bottle	42,0%	0,5 l	59,00 €
Glass	42,0%	5cl	6,50 €
Gin-Tonic	14,0%		10,50 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Spirits

Brandy

Asbach Uralt ¹⁰ 36,0% 2cl 2,90 €

Liqueur

Jägermeister ^{10,E} 35,0% 2cl 2,90 €

Sheridan´s ¹⁰ 15,5% 2cl 2,80 €

Bailey´s 17,0% 2cl 3,00 €

Bailey´s Cupcake or Strawberries 17,0% 2cl 3,00 €

43 Likör Horchata   31,0% 2cl 3,00 €

Williams Birne (pear) 40,0% 2cl 2,90 €

Ramazotti 30,0% 2cl 3,90 €

Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold ^{10,2} 37,5% 2cl 2,80 €

Aperitif

Martini ¹⁰, contains sulphites 14,4% 2cl 3,90 €

Ouzo 36,0% 2cl 2,80 €

Yeni Raki 45,0% 2cl 3,00 €

Specials

Klotzki´s Spirit ¹⁰ 50,0% 2cl 3,60 €

The extraordinary spirit with 50% alcohol.

For metalheads, tough guys and anyone who dares!



Bottle 59,00 €

Klotzki´s Spirit Gold - Edel-Liqueur 28 % 2 cl 3,60



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Longdrinks

<i>Whisky-Cola</i>	8,0%	0,2l	10,50 €
<i>Rum-Cola</i>	23,5%	0,2l	8,50 €
<i>Gin-Tonic</i>	14,0%	0,25l	10,50 €
<i>House-Gin-Tonic</i>	14,0%	0,25l	10,50 €
<i>Aperol Spritz</i>	12,0%	0,2l	8,50 €
<i>Likör 43 with milk</i>	10,0%	0,2l	7,50 €
<i>Vodka - Orange juice</i>	40,0%	0,2l	7,50 €
<i>Lillet Wild Berry</i>	17,00%	0,2l	8,50 €



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook



Additives

- | | |
|----------------------|---------------------------------------|
| 1= Preservatives | 8= Contains a source of phenylalanine |
| 2= Dye | 9= Other sweeteners |
| 3= Antioxidant | 10= with alcohol |
| 4= Flavour enhancers | 11= blackened |
| 5= Phosphate | 12= waxed |
| 6= Taurine | 13= Caffeinated |
| 7= Sweeteners | 14= With quinine |

Allergens

- | | |
|------------------------------|--------------------|
| A= Eggs | H= Celery |
| B= Milk | I= Mustard |
| C= Cereals containing gluten | J= Fish |
| D= Peanuts | K= Crustaceans |
| E= Nuts/Edible nuts | L= Molluscs |
| F= Sesame seeds | M= Lupine |
| G= Soy | N= Sulphur dioxide |

 Vegetarian   Vegan

Please note that the products offered may contain traces of allergenic ingredients and cross-contamination cannot be ruled out despite all care.



Keep Calm and Enjoy
Follow us on Instagram and Facebook